
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TRI-VALLEY	HACKS	2023	2023-05-01	to	2023-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,029.85
2023-05-01 Donation	from	Leangap txn_qkHwKy $250.00 $1,279.85
2023-05-10 Donation	from	Ray	Solari txn_brHR6m $500.00 $1,779.85
2023-05-14 Transfer	to	Tri-Valley	Hacks txn_zVHBvv -$50.01 $1,729.84
2023-05-22 Transfer	from	Tri-Valley	Hacks txn_xQH8NR $50.01 $1,779.85
2023-05-23 Facebook txn_nEHZpd -$2.00 $1,777.85
2023-05-23 Facebook txn_8rHOnW -$1.00 $1,776.85
2023-05-23 Facebook txn_rYH9x4 -$5.00 $1,771.85
2023-05-24 Facebook txn_4dHkJO -$4.41 $1,767.44
2023-05-24 Donation	from	Service	Champions txn_0eHb5e $250.00 $2,017.44
2023-05-24 Facebook txn_WBH4NY -$7.00 $2,010.44
2023-05-25 Facebook txn_lZHwaQ -$9.20 $2,001.24
2023-05-25 Donation	from	Cindy	Gee txn_YRHnV5 $100.00 $2,101.24
2023-05-26 Facebook txn_ZeHVNP -$10.00 $2,091.24
2023-05-27 Facebook txn_kWHA7J -$6.85 $2,084.39

WITHDRAWN:	$95.47.	DEPOSITED:	$1,150.01. $2,084.39

Tri-Valley	Hacks	2023	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Tri-Valley	Hacks	2023's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


